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ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

none
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CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

HUNTINGTON,NY 11743
Phone:(800) 685-0960
Email:BTROMBINO@GREENCHOICEENERGY.COM

RPA ENERGY INC , GREEN CHOICE ENERGY REG 
CONTACT
BRIAN TROMBINO
14 WALL ST FL 2

ATTORNEY 
♦WHITT, MARK A. 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 
THE KEY BANK BLDG 
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-3411
Email:WHITT@WHITT- 
STURTEVANT.COM

ATTORNEY
*Noward, Alana M. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-7964
Email:alana.noward@occ.ohio.gov

♦Cahill, Valerie A. Ms. 
Whitt-Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St. 
#1590

22-0441-GE-COI
RPA Energy Inc dba Green Choice Energy 
6/22/2022

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON; 6! 72 / 2-'Z-
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none

none

none

none

none

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
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TROMBINO, BRIAN
111 JOHN STREET, SUITE 520
NEW YORK,NY 10038

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Service Notice For Case: 22-0441-GE-COI 

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-405-8717
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614)466-0793
Email: Barbara.Bossart@puco.ohio.gov

*Ramsey, Nedra
PUCO
180 E Broad St
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-466-8526
Email:Nedra.Ramsey@puco.ohio.gov

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

*Bossart, Barbara J. Mrs. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad Street
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none

Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-1292
EmaikAMBROSlA.WILSON@OCC.OHIO.GOV

O'BRIEN, ANGELA
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9531
Emaii:ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

Service Notice For Case: 22-0441-GE-COI 

WILSON, AMBROSIA E. 
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL


